Position

Senior Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Total Wages

$147,922

$144,311

$143,424

$142,998

$139,404

$137,238

$136,608

$135,215

$133,000

$132,134

$131,748

$131,689

$131,145

$130,650

$126,010

$125,665

$122,398

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$72,076

$41,582

$48,757

$41,036

$61,119

$49,941

$68,765

$57,402

$49,455

$68,000

$59,160

$48,466

$64,790

$53,534

$56,559

$37,657

$43,265



Public Health Nurse

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Social Worker Ill

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse
Community Program Specialist

Community Program Specialist
Il - Unclassified

Senior Community Worker
Senior Community Worker
Senior Community Worker
Senior Community Worker
Senior Community Worker
Senior Community Worker

Medical Office Specialist

Medical Office Specialist

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

$113,764

$108,757

$102,747

$102,530

$99,504

$94,650

$87,657

$85,709

$76,860

$75,482

$73,449

$69,892

$69,537

$68,580

$66,155

$64,750

$62,858

$60,805

$63,392

$45,002

$49,501

$43,519

$45,044

$26,956

$30,038

$50,877

$42,491

$42,716

$38,826

$39,498

$39,478

$39,938

$40,826

$33,952

$48,574

$36,494



Dietitian

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Senior Community Worker

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

Home Visiting Case
Management

$59,068

$56,271

$56,269

$56,218

$55,943

$55,282

$55,095

$54,249

$52,418

$52,291

$51,983

$21,349

$44,549

$9,323

$9,878

$9,067

$8,261

$7,906

$14,369

$8,896

$9,870

$8,944

$18,125

$9,241



