Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$147,922	\$72,076
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$144,311	\$41,582
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$143,424	\$48,757
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$142,998	\$41,036
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$139,404	\$61,119
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$137,238	\$49,941
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$136,608	\$68,765
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$135,215	\$57,402
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$133,000	\$49,455
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$132,134	\$68,000
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$131,748	\$59,160
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$131,689	\$48,466
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$131,145	\$64,790
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$130,650	\$53,534
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$126,010	\$56,559
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$125,665	\$37,657
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$122,398	\$43,265

Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$113,764	\$63,392
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$108,757	\$45,002
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$102,747	\$49,501
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$102,530	\$43,519
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$99,504	\$45,044
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$94,650	\$26,956
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$87,657	\$30,038
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$85,709	\$50,877
Community Program Specialist II	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$76,860	\$42,491
Community Program Specialist II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$75,482	\$42,716
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$73,449	\$38,826
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$69,892	\$39,498
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$69,537	\$39,478
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$68,580	\$39,938
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$66,155	\$40,826
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$64,750	\$33,952
Medical Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$62,858	\$48,574
Medical Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$60,805	\$36,494

Dietitian	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$59,068	\$44,549
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$56,271	\$9,323
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$56,269	\$9,878
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$56,218	\$9,067
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$55,943	\$8,261
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$55,282	\$7,906
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$55,095	\$14,369
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$54,249	\$8,896
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$52,418	\$9,870
Senior Community Worker	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$52,291	\$8,944
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$51,983	\$18,125
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Home Visiting Case Management	\$21,349	\$9,241